MERCRUISER (5.7L COMPETITIOMN SKI - G 350%-8 1387-1335) ¥ IMTAKE MAMIFOLD AMD FROMT COVER [OLD DESIGN] b
Serial Mbr Range: 0B514627 THRU OF 775133 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 10 A0EEST|BOLT |
2 10 11575 BOLT 3
3 42697 | PLATE 1
4 54 47512 |EYE, LIFTING 1
5 10 34354 | SCREW 2
f M55 |STUD [GM #3959544) 4
7 72647 |GUARD 1
2 27 17145 GASKET SET 1 [Uze RTY Silicone Sealant far end
3 17437 '"WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
10 27 34897 GASKET 2
11 10 32132 | SCREW [1-3/4") 2
11 10 47EB8 | SCREW [2-3/4") 1
11 10 52200 SCREW [1-1/2") 1
12 42799 PULLEY 1
13 10 AT2T7 | SCREW [3/4") 4
14 13 39107 |LOCKAWASHER 4
15 75420 BALANCER, HARMOMIC 1
16 33863 PULLEY 1
17 10 T2E26 BOLT [2' 1
18 13 39131 |LOCKAWASHER 1
19 12 35332 '"WASHER 1
20 10 34352 |BOLT [7/8") 3
21 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 3
22 a7 4921341 |BELT [44") 1
23 754384 1 |POIMTER, TIMIMNG 1
24 35365|S5UPPORT OLD DESIGH 2
25 10 38366 |SCREW [2-1/2"] OLD DESIGMN |2
26 142494 2| COVER 1
27 26 97335 OIL SEAL 1
28 27 14250 | GASKET 1
29 10 30366 SCREW 10
Kl 53338 |FILTER WALYE 1
32 10 B478E | SCREW 2
K] 14357 | 0IL FILTER 1
34 14239|RETAINER [REAR) LH. ROTAT |1
] 26 14240 DILSEAL [REAR]  LH. ROTAI1
L 15122 | RETAINER [REAR] R.H. ROTAT|1
€] 26 15123 OILSEAL (REAR] R.H. ROTA|1
36 27 14247 | GASKET 1
1487 o in EFLY T 1 hd




